Series 6100
Communicat ing
Bath Door
System
1-800-753-5558
1-800-753-5558
2720 Clark Avenue
St. Louis, MO 63103

2 Each
1-800-753-5558
How to Order
1
Model
2
Electric Locking Device
3
1104 Electric Hinge
6100 A or B
Series 6100 | Communicating Bath Door System
1. 6100 System
6100 Communicating Bath Door System
2. Electric Locking Device
Distributors supply ACSI with mortise or cylindrical locks for
modification. Please supply the lock manufacturer’s full part number.
Example:  L9070, 8237, 8808, ND80, 3357, etc.
Note:  System may also be furnished with an emergency release device; i.e.,
1330-3 Emergency Release or 1320-1 Pushbutton Switch.
1400-6100
POWER SUPPLY
VIEW FROM INSIDE BATHROOM
DOOR 1 DOOR 2
ROOM 1 ROOM 2
115V, INPUT
1335-3
DOOR
POSITION
SWITCH
(2 TYPICAL)
SERIES C 1500
ELECTRIC
CYLINDRICAL
LOCK
(2 TYPICAL)
SERIES 1100
ELECTRIC HINGE
(2 TYPICAL)DOOR
CABLE
DOOR
CABLE
1340-6100
“OCCUPIED”
INDICATOR
(2 TYPICAL)
1320-6100
“PUSH TO LOCK”
SWITCH INDICATOR
(2 TYPICAL)
3. 1104 Electric Hinges
Please specify manufacturer, weight, size and finish of the hinge required.
(2) Hager BB1279 4.5x4.5 26D 1104
(2) Stanley FBB191 5.0x4.5 10B 1104
A (2) M1510 Electric Mortise Locks
B (2) C1510 Electric Cylindrical Locks